

International Aid
17011 W Hickory St
Spring Lake, MI 49456-

SALES QUOTE



Number: Q10-00069
 Date: 12/07/09
 Page: 1

Report # 10076
 06/30/10
 8:50:51 AM

Sold To: # 81845
 ICHF (Intl Chil Heart Fund)
 A. Thomas Pezzella, M.D.
 17 Shamrock St.
 Worcester, MA 01605

Ship For: PNG
 ICHF (Intl Chil Heart Fund)

Customer ID 81845
 P.O. Number
 P.O. Date 12/07/09

,
 Papua New Guinea

SalesPerson: Amy B Hewitt

Bill To: # 81845
 ICHF (Intl Chil Heart Fund)
 17 Shamrock St.
 Worcester, MA 01605

Ship To: TBD
 ICHF (Intl Chil Heart Fund)
 To Be Determined
 To Be Decided (Quoting MES)

Ship Via:
 Ship Date:
 Terms:

| Item | Description | Lot | Exp Date | UOM | Qty | Unit | | Total | |
|-----------------|---|-------------|----------|------|-----|---------------|-------------|----------------|-------------|
| | | | | | | Service Fee | Service Fee | Service Fee | Service Fee |
| BOR61025 | Anesthesia Mach Modulus SE Ohmeda 7800 or 7900 vent | | | Each | 1 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| B-0219-7520-871 | Kit Anesthesia Bellows Ped PN Pediatric anesthesia upgrade | | | Each | 1 | 1,745.00 | 1,745.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| BOR64936PN | Monitor ETCO2 PN, wo alarms Capnocheck capnometer | | | Each | 1 | 1,650.00 | 1,650.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| BOR53541PU | ESU Full Duty Mono & Bi PU | | | Each | 1 | 3,375.00 | 3,375.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| BMEDMISCCHG | with reusable plates | | | Each | 1 | 200.00 | 200.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| 10134000 | Argon Plasma Coag Unit DN APC 2 ERBE item | | | Each | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| BPH35242 | Defibrillator Lifepak Models, lifepak 9 Medtronic ERS 9 10 | | | Each | 1 | 900.00 | 900.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |
| BMEDMISCCHG | internal and external paddles | | | Each | 1 | 50.00 | 50.00 | | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | Serial: | |

International Aid
17011 W Hickory St
Spring Lake, MI 49456-

SALES Quote



Number: Q10-00069
 Date: 12/07/09
 Page: 2

Report # 10076
 06/30/10
 8:50:51 AM

| Item | Description | Lot | Exp Date | UOM | Qty | Unit | Total | Serial: |
|-------------|---|-------------|----------|------|-----|---------------|-------------|---------|
| | | | | | | Service Fee | Service Fee | |
| BGC14032PN | Suction OR 220 Volt PN Surgical Suction PN | | | Each | 2 | 725.00 | 1,450.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| MS2157 | Kit Suction Suction Kit - IA | | | Each | 2 | 20.00 | 40.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BPH32010 | Pulse Oximeter Stationary w Alarm Probe | | | Each | 2 | 450.00 | 900.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BPH31035 | Monitor Transport Multi Param Batt Op Capability, PROPAQ | | | Each | 2 | 1,200.00 | 2,400.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BMEDMISCCHG | Invasive Cables for Propaq | | | Each | 4 | 143.75 | 575.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| MS1594KT | Kit BP Cuffs BP Cuff Kit 5 cuff w/tubing | | | Each | 2 | 40.00 | 80.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR96591 | Laparoscope Rigid 10mm 0 Degree | | | Each | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR93040 | Light Source Endo w Xenon Blb Endo L.S. with Xenon Bulb | | | Each | 1 | 750.00 | 750.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BMEDMISCCHG | extra xenon bulb | | | Each | 1 | 300.00 | 300.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR91040 | Camera Control Endo Multifunc Control Unit Multi Port | | | Each | 1 | 450.00 | 450.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR91225 | Monitor Video Endoscopic TV Screen for Surg Procedures | | | Each | 1 | 125.00 | 125.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR91010 | Tower, Endoscopic Cart for Lap Components | | | Each | 1 | 75.00 | 75.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |
| BOR90125 | Insufflator CO2 Low Flow Under 8L Min Hi Flow 10-20Lpm | | | Each | 1 | 125.00 | 125.00 | |
| | | Mfr: | | | | Model: | | |

International Aid
17011 W Hickory St
Spring Lake, MI 49456-

SALES Quote



Number: Q10-00069
 Date: 12/07/09
 Page: 3

Report # 10076
 06/30/10
 8:50:51 AM

| Item | Description | Lot | Exp Date | UOM | Qty | Unit Service Fee | Total Service Fee | |
|--------------|---|-----|----------|------|-----|------------------|-------------------|--|
| BOR10535PU | Table OR Manual Hydr PU IA refurb | | | Each | 1 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR20535 | Light OR Multi Head Ctr Mnt 2 Head Ceiling Mount | | | Each | 1 | 3,300.00 | 3,300.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BPH34050 | EKG 3 Channel Interpretive | | | Each | 1 | 1,100.00 | 1,100.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR83544PN | Sterilizer 41 quart Elec Electric 220V | | | Each | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR00105 | Cardiac Heater & Cooler | | | Each | 1 | 150.00 | 150.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BMEDMISCCHG | Heart Lung Machine | | | Each | 1 | 750.00 | 750.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BIM32530 | C-arm X-Ray Fluoroscopy Unit Tube Stand Control & Monitors | | | Each | 1 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BPT31230 | Warmer Patient Air or Water Pump Tubing Pad or blanket | | | Each | 1 | 400.00 | 400.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BMEDMISCCHG | Full body Blankets, case of 10 | | | Each | 1 | 112.50 | 112.50 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BMEDMISCCHG | Pediatric Blankets, case of 10 | | | Each | 1 | 112.50 | 112.50 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BRT32520 | Ventilator Critical Care Adult & Ped Vent with Alarms | | | Each | 1 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| ARIDYNE 2000 | Compressor Medical Air PR Ventilator Compressor | | | Each | 1 | 635.00 | 635.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BGC38040 | Stretcher Hydraulic Lge Wheels Hydr Lift | | | Each | 2 | 250.00 | 500.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |



| Item | Description | Lot | Exp Date | UOM | Qty | Unit Service Fee | Total Service Fee | |
|--------------|--|-----|----------|------|-----|------------------|-------------------|--|
| BGC37531 | Bed ICU Hydraulic Crit Care NoLot version of card | | | Each | 2 | 200.00 | 400.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR10815PN | Stand Mayo PN Instrument Stand Adj | | | Each | 2 | 125.00 | 250.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR10860PN | Table OR Instrument PN | | | Each | 2 | 250.00 | 500.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BMEDMISCCHG | cart, craftsman | | | Each | 2 | 200.00 | 400.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BOR10820 | Pole IV Used Adjustable IV Pole on Casters | | | Each | 4 | 30.00 | 120.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| B-LABORINVEN | Labor, inventory/pack intrans, textbooks | | | | 1 | 30.00 | 30.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BGC37010 | Table Overbed Adjustable Patient Rm Item | | | Each | 2 | 25.00 | 50.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BGC37020 | Cabinet Bedside Drawers for Patient Items | | | Each | 2 | 25.00 | 50.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| BMEDMISCCHG | Transformers & Australian Plug/Adapter | | | Each | 1 | 851.68 | 851.68 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| B-CRATING | BMED Crating Fee - ESTIMATE | | | Each | 5 | 75.00 | 375.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| B-CRATING | BMED Crating Fee - ESTIMATE | | | Each | 4 | 100.00 | 400.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| B-EST. SHIP | Shipping - ESTIMATE | | | Each | 1 | 13,420.00 | 13,420.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |
| B-EST. SHIP | Container purchase - ESTIMATE | | | Each | 1 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | Mfr: Model: Serial: |

International Aid
17011 W Hickory St
Spring Lake, MI 49456-

SALES Quote



Number: Q10-00069
Date: 12/07/09
Page: 5

Report # 10076
06/30/10
8:50:51 AM

| Item | Description | Lot | Exp Date | UOM | Qty | Unit Service Fee | Total Service Fee |
|------|-------------|-----|----------|-----|-----|------------------|-------------------|
|------|-------------|-----|----------|-----|-----|------------------|-------------------|

| | | | |
|-----------------------------|------|------------------------------|-----------|
| Amount Subject to Sales Tax | 0.00 | Amount Exempt from Sales Tax | 60,596.68 |
|-----------------------------|------|------------------------------|-----------|

| | | | |
|-------------|------|---------|--|
| Check \$ | 0.00 | Check # | |
| Cash \$ | 0.00 | | |
| Cr. Card \$ | 0.00 | | |

| | |
|-------------------|-----------|
| Sub Total: | 60,596.68 |
| Invoice Discount: | 0.00 |
| Sales Tax: | 0.00 |
| Total: | 60,596.68 |
| Payment: | 0.00 |

| | |
|--------------------|------------------|
| Amount Due: | 60,596.68 |
|--------------------|------------------|